
SOSA:

PORTSMOUTH HARBOUR SHIPPING
MOVEMENTS Wednesday 10 February 2016

LW 05:35 0.5m, HW 00:14 4.8m, LW 17:57 0.3m, HW 12:24 4.8m 
120% Mean Springs 

Sunrise 07:27, Sunset 17:11

Ser Time Ship From To Method Remarks

1 0545 MV COMMODORE CLIPPER OSB PIP

2 0615 MV NORMANDIE OSB PIP

3 0715 MV BRETAGNE OSB PIP

4 0815 MV NORMANDIE PIP OSB

5 0830 MV CAP FINISTERE OSB PIP

6 0830 HMS EXPLOIT 4BII OSB

7 0830 HMS PUNCHER 4BII OSB

8 0900 SD NORTHERN RIVER OSB FLJ4 BOWS E P MRS R DUNN

9 0900 MV COMMODORE CLIPPER PIP OSB

10 1015 HMS RANGER 4BII G MOORINGS

11 1100 HMS RANGER G M'RGS 4BII

12 1130 HMS PUNCHER OSB 4BII

13 1145 HMS RANGER 4BII SRJ

14 1145 MV CAP FINISTERE PIP OSB

15 1210 HMS RANGER SRJ 4BII

16 1245 MV MONT ST MICHEL OSB PIP

17 1300 HMS EXPLOIT OSB 4BII

18 1445 MV MONT ST MICHEL PIP OSB

19 1600 MV COMMODORE GOODWILL OSB PIP

20 1930 MV COMMODORE GOODWILL PIP OSB

21 2015 MV BRETAGNE PIP OSB

22 2045 MV NORMANDIE OSB PIP

23 2115 MV ETRETAT OSB PIP

24 2245 MV NORMANDIE PIP OSB



Ser Time Ship From To Method Remarks

25 2315 MV ETRETAT PIP OSB

Notes

1. ALL TIMES APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT SHORT NOTICE.
NAVAL BASE MOVES IN BOLD TEXT.

2. ISLE OF WIGHT CAR FERRIES RUN APPROXIMATELY EVERY HALF HOUR FROM
TOWN CAMBER.

3. THERE ARE FREQUENT PASSENGER CATAMARAN SAILINGS FROM PORTS HBR
STN TO IOW.

Date Category Ship/Unit Location Timings

19 APR
24

DIVING MMC DIVERS
NCJ E CATHODIC
PROTECTION

24 HRS

19 APR
24

DIVING
SEATEC PRINCE OF
WALES

PRJ
0800-
1800

20 APR
24

DIVING MMC DIVERS
NCJ E CATHODIC
PROTECTION

24 HRS

21 APR
24

DIVING MMC DIVERS
NCJ E CATHODIC
PROTECTION

24 HRS

22 APR
24

DIVING MMC DIVERS
NCJ E CATHODIC
PROTECTION

24 HRS

22 APR
24

BASIN
TRIAL

TYNE SWW
1330-
1530

22 APR
24

DIVING SEATEC IRON DUKE FLJ 2
0800-
2000

22 APR
24

DIVING KBS DIVERS FLJ 1 & 2
0800-
1700

22 APR
24

DIVING SERCO WHISKY TROTT
0800-
1800

22 APR
24

DIVING SERCO C TROTT
0800-
1800

22 APR
24

DIVING SERCO NAB END BUOY
0800-
1800

VTS & MOVEMENTS MANAGER



 


